
378-002-01

378-001-01

378-004-01

378-003-01

0-25mm

25-50mm

50-75mm

75-100mm

货号 量程 精度

10μm
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单位: mm
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25mm
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标准杆(标配) 标准杆(标配)

57

千分尺

378系列卡爪式千分尺

分度值: 0.01mm

直进式, 测头不旋转

棘轮测力

硬质合金测量面

配标准杆(378-001-01除外)
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